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Women / XB / Quarter
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Frenette1142
Sport Kids

8.850 9.450 9.6509.350 37.300
8 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Riley Griem1009
Brentwood

9.100 9.400 9.6009.000 37.100
4T 2 7 2 2 

2 

Kristin Schaaf1026
GAB Acton

9.550 8.800 9.1509.350 36.850
1 7 3T 5 3 

3 

Jenna Willerval1141
Sport Kids

9.150 9.100 9.0009.400 36.650
3 4 1T 6T 4 

4 

Destiny Morgan1003
Brentwood

9.350 9.050 8.8009.400 36.600
2 5 1T 11 5 

5 

Jacklyn Tracy1001
Brentwood

9.050 9.200 8.9508.650 35.850
6T 3 12 9T 6 

6 

Hannah Henshaw1008
Brentwood

9.100 8.600 9.0009.100 35.800
4T 9T 5 6T 7 

7 

Katie Nigborowicz1036
GAB Acton

9.050 8.500 9.3508.700 35.600
6T 11 10T 3 8 

8 

Kelsey Jones1007
Brentwood

8.750 8.600 9.2508.800 35.400
9T 9T 9 4 9 

9 

Grace Arnold1173
TGP

8.750 8.700 8.9508.700 35.100
9T 8 10T 9T 10 

10 

Grace Whittier1161
Sterling Gym

8.500 8.900 8.5508.900 34.850
11 6 8 12 11 

11 

Freya Blackmore1158
Sterling Gym

8.400 8.200 9.0009.050 34.650
12 12 6 6T 12 

12 

Abigail Callinan1153
Sterling Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Sarah Barber1144
Sport Kids

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Emilie Battle1143
Sport Kids

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sterling A cademy  of Gymnastics


